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3CCT LED UFO

specification
PRODUCT NAME :
MODEL NO. :
SPECIFICATION :
WORKING TEMP :
POWER FACTOR:
CRI(RA) :
COLOR:

LIGHT SOURCE:
LUMEN :

LIFE TIME :
BEAMANGLE :
PRODUCT SIZE :
IP:
APPLICATION :
WARRANTY :
STANDARD :

150W 3CCT LED UFO Highbay
NX-UHBS7-150W-H-TC(XX)-Y
AC120-277V; 50/60Hz; 1375mA
~40°C~ 45°C

0.9

>80

BLACK Color

Luminus SMD2835

140 LM/W

50000 hrs

80°

11.02x4.67inch

IP65

Warehouse, Factory, work shop and so on
5 years

UL

Color Temperature:

3500K-4000K-5000K Changeable
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